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# Talent Shot Cam PlayBak Slug Format Total Proj Hit

A-1 Steph Trost 2-shot C3 Welcome/Headlines RDR 0:18 2:30:02 PM

A-2 Ryan Hull 2-shot C3 Opening DDR 0:00 2:30:20 PM

A-3 Steph Trost 2-shot C3 NISG Inauguration PKG 1:38 2:30:50 PM

A-4 Ryan Hull 2-shot C3 Toss to Live Interview RDR 0:07 2:32:28 PM

A-5 Sean 
Presnall MCU C2 Live Interview RDR 0:10 2:32:35 PM

A-6 Steph Trost 2-shot C3 Toss to PSA RDR 0:08 2:36:35 PM

{Break} 0:30 2:36:44 PM

B-1 Ryan Hull MCU C4 Senioritice PKG 3:39 2:37:14 PM

B-2 Steph Trost MCU C2 Relay For Life PKG 1:28 2:40:53 PM

B-3 Ryan Hull MCU C4 Cancer Music Vid PKG 3:05 2:42:21 PM

B-4 Steph Trost MCU C4 Unicycling PKG 2:09 2:45:26 PM

B-5 Ryan Hull MCU C3 Toss to Entertainment RDR 0:04 2:47:35 PM

B-6 Mark Less MCU C1 Fashion Show PKG 1:36 2:47:39 PM

B-7 Mark Less MCU C1 UNI Opera PKG 3:00 2:49:15 PM

B-8 Mark Less MCU C1 toss to break RDR 0:07 2:52:15 PM

{Break} 0:30 2:52:22 PM

C-1 Ryan Hull 2shot C3 toss to sports RDR 0:06 2:52:52 PM

C-2 Brittany 
Sanderson MCU C1 Girls Golf PKG 3:28 2:52:58 PM

C-3 Brittany 
Sanderson MCU   C1 Softball vs. IA State PKG 1:23 2:56:26 PM

C-4 Brittany 
Sanderson MCU C1 NCAA Tourney 

Expanding
PKG 1:35 2:57:49 PM

C-5 Brittany 
Sanderson MCU C1 toss to news anchor RDR 0:05 2:59:24 PM

C-6 Steph Trost 2-shot C3 closing RDR 0:11 2:59:29 PM

C-7 Ryan Hull 2-shot C3 credits CG 0:00 2:59:40 PM

End of Show 3:00:00 PM

 Ryan Hull MCU C4 Dracula Blood Drive PKG 1:03 0:00


